Rebates processed in 2008

Account Data Total

611012 - ECP 3 Count of Voucher 236
Sum of Amount $88,504

611013 - ECP 1 Count of Voucher 205
Sum of Amount $111,730

611014 - ECP 6 Count of Voucher 2
Sum of Amount $425

811015-ECP 7 Count of Voucher 1,455
Sum of Amount $737,515

611016 - ECP Count of Voucher 4
Sum of Amount $800

811017 - ECP 9 Count of Voucher 53
Sum of Amount $59,557

Total Count of Voucher 1,955

Total Sum of Amount $998,531

Cost to process rebate check request - based

on 1 hour processing time @ 37.08 per hour

including benefits $72,491

Postage to mail rebate checks @ .42 per

check $821

‘Office Supplies for printing rebates check

requests, vouchers, making copies of ali

documentation $20,003

Billing Inserts Production Expenses $16,152

Total ECCR Incremental Expenses $109,468

|generate the check requests.

In 2003 incentive rebates were applied to customer acceounts.
After the acquisition by AGL, all incentive rebates are
processed as check payments distributed by mail. The check
request processing expense present expenses associated
with Accounts Payable processing of these check requests,
the postage to mail the checks and office material used to
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ECP Audit Support.xls

Dept GL Source
Unit | Voucher | Account Invoice Vendor Date Amount Descr Acctg Date ID | Project | Unit ShortName Customer Name Type | Category |Sub Cat

AP045 45128849 611015 032508DAV 0000080222  [2008-03-25 350.00 2008-04-08 0303 |020716  |GLS3 XMISC  |23115
APQ45 |45125016 611015 022608DEM 0000085234 [2008-02-26 100.00 2008-03-05 0303 1020716 |GLS3 XMISC 23115
AP045 145159936 1611013 120508BAR 0005000207 12008-12-05 900.00 2008-12-17 0303 |020716  |GL33 XMISC (23113
APG45 145159934 (611013 121008BAR 0005000207 12008-12-10 1,150.00 2008-12-17 0303 [020716  |GLS3 XMISC 23113
APO45 (45159935 (611013 111108BUR 1 0005000301 | 2008-11-11 450.00 2008-12-17 0303 020716 |GL53 XMISC 123133
APO45 45154987  |611013 0358/102308 0005000301 |2008-10-23 550.00 2008-11-06 0303 [020716  |GL33 XMISC 23113
APO45 45154986 611013 0358/102208 0005000301 |2008-10-22 450.00 2008-11-06 0303 [020716 |GLS53 XMISC (23113
APO45 45151095  [611013 0358/092208 0005000301 [2008-06-22 350.00 2008-10-06 0303 1020716 |GLS3 XMISC  [23113

45 (45149954 611813 0358/091008 0005000301 12008-09-10 700.00 2008-09-25 0303 1020716  |GLS3 XMISC  [23113
AP045 145149953 611013 0358/091108 0005000301 12008-09-11 350.00 2008-09-25 0303 020716  |GLS3 XMISC  [23113
APO45 145149952 1611013 03584091208 0005000301 [ 2008-09-12 356.00 2008-09-25 0303 1020716 IGLS3 XMISC 123113
APO45 145142540 |611013  |0358/072208BUR  |0005000301 |2008-07-22 350.00 2008-07-29 0303 |020716  |GLS3 XMISC 123113
AP045 45142539 (611013 0358/072308BUR  |0005004301  |20068-07-23 700.00 2008-07-2% 0303 1020716  |GL33 XMISC 23113
AP045 (45137976 1611013 0358/060208BUR  |0005000301  (2008-06-02 800.00 2008-06-20 0303 (020716 |GL33 XMISC 23113
APO45 45137971 611013 0358/061008 0005000301 ;2008-06-10 800.00 2008-06-20 0303 |020716 |GLS3 XMISC 123113
AP045 145137970 611013 0358/061108BUR 0005000301 12008-06-11 450.00 2008-06-20 0303 020716 |GL33 XMISC 123113
AP045 45132882 1611013 |0358/050508BUR | 0005000301 |2008-05-05 350.00 2008-05-13 0303 (020716  |GLS3 XMISC (23113
AP045 45132326 (611013 |0358/050108 0005000301 ;2008-05-01 800.00 2008-05-08 0303 |020716 |GLS3 XMISC  [23113
AP045 45124415 (611013 0358/021808BUR _ |0005000301  2008-02-18 350.00 2008-02-27 0303 1020716 |GLS3 XMISC 23113
AP045 45124412 611013 0358/021508 0005000301 [2008-02-19 700.00 2008-02-27 0303 020716 |GLS3 XMISC (23113
APO45 145120966 611013 0358/010408 0005000301 |2008-01-04 800.00 2008-01-28 0303 020716  |GLS3 XMISC (23113
APQ45 45152223 611013 707371 0005000351 | 2008-09-30 800.00 2008-10-11 0358 [020719  [GLS53 XMISC (23113
APO45 145139488 611013 706957 0005000351 | 2008-06-13 450.00 2008-07-03 0358 020719 |GL53 XMISC 23113
APO45 45133090 1611013 706785 0005000351  [2008-05-05 900.00 2008-05-14 0358 |020719  IGLS3 XMISC {23113
APDA5 145142543 1611013 0358/072208CLA  |0005000396 |2008-07-22 700.00 2008-07-29 0303 |020716 {GL53 XMISC  |23113
APO45 45137972 |611013 0358/061108CLA  |0005000396 | 2008-06-11 700.00 2008-06-20 0303 |020716 |GLS3 XMISC 23113
APD45 45124414 1611013 0358/021808 0005000396 {2008-02-18 800.00 2008-02-27 0303 [020716  |GLS3 XMISC 23113
AP045 [45159536 611015 120808DIA 0005000546  12008-12-08 5,350.00 2008-12-15 0303 [020716  [GLS3 XMISC 23115
AP(045 45159080 611013 519393 0005000546 | 2008-11-1% 550.00 2008-12-10 0358 (020719 |GLS3 XMISC 123113
APO45 45157364 611015 111808D1A 0005000546  2008-11-18 3,350.00 2008-11-22 0303 (020716  |GLS3 XMISC 23115
AP045 (45156574 1611012 111H8DIA 0005000546 12008-11-11 525.00 2008-11-19 0303  [0206716  |GLS53 XMISC 23112
AP045 145155916 611013 519195 0005000546 [2008-10-30 350.00 2008-11-13 0358 102071% |GL53 XMISC (23113
APO45 |45154555 611015 102708DIA 0005000546 | 2008-10-27 658.00 2008-11-04 0303 020716 |GLS3 XMISC (23115
APO45 45154556 1611015 102708D1A1 0005000546 | 2008-10-27 3,700.00 2008-11-04 0303 020716 |GLS3 XMISC (23115
APO45 [45153473 611015 101408DIA 0005000546 | 2008-10-14 3,947.50 2008-10-23 0303 020716  |GLS3 XMISC (23115
APD4S 45153471  |611012 101308DIA1 0005000546 | 2608-10-13 525.00 2008-10-23 0303 020716 |GLS53 XMISC (23112
AP045 45153464 611012 101608DIA 0045000546 | 2008-10-16 100.00 2008-10-23 0303 |020716  |GL53 XMISC (23112
APO45 145152359 611013 518928 0005000546 | 2008-10-01 450,00 2008-10-14 0358 |620719  |GL33 XMISC  |23113
APQ45 45151964  |611015 100208D1A 0005000546 | 2008-10-02 350.00 2008-10-10 0303 |020716  |GLS3 XMISC (23115
APD45 45150828  |611012  |092408DIA 0005000546 | 2008-05-24 525.00 2008-10-02 0303 |020716 IGLS53 XMISC  j23112
AP045 45150452 1611015 (92208DIA 0005000546 | 2008-09-22 10,250.00 2008-09-30 0303 [020716  {GLS3 XMISC  j23115
AP(45 145145384 1611012 091608D1A 0005000546 | 2008-09-16 1,050.00 2008-09-20 0303 |020716  |GL33 XMISC 23112
APO45 45148425  |6110§2  |090308DIA 0005000546 | 2008-09-08 2,100.00 2008-09-13 0305  [020716  |GLs3 XMISC 23112
AP045 (45148341 611013 SE8509 0005000546  12008-D8-25 350.00 2008-09-12 0358 020719 |GL53 XMISC 23113
APO45 145147039 1611012 082808DIA1 0005000546  |2008-08-28 1,050.00 2008-09-04 0303 |020716 | GLS3 XMISC 23112
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APD45 145147038 (611015 082808D1A 0065000546  [2008-08-28 6,500.00 2008-09-04 0303 |020716  |GLS53
APG45 |45145808 611013 518422 0005000546 | 2008-08-12 2008-08-22 0358 020719  |GL53
AP045 145144733 |611013 518318 0005000546 | 2008-08-D5 2008-08-14 0358  |020719  [GLS3
AP045 145143884 (611015 073108D1A 0005000546  |2008-07-31 3,600.00 2008-08-08 0303 [020716 |GL53
AP045 145142362 (611015 072208DIA 0005000546  |2008-07-22 6,704.00 2008-07-28 0303 1020716  |GLS3
APO45 145142361 (611015 072108DIA 0005000546  [2008-07-21 11,500.00 2008-07-28 0303 1020716 |GLS3
AP045 145139890  |611015 070108DIA 0005000546  |2008-07-01 8,500.00 2008-07-09 0303 020716 |GL53
APO45 [45137780 (611013 517650 005000546 | 2008-06-09 2008-06-19 0358 020719 [GLS53
AP045 145136669  |611013 817571 0005000546 |2008-05-30 2008-06-11 0358 020739 IGLS3
APO4S 45134074 [611015 051508DIA 0005000546  |2008-05-15 5,250.00 2008-05-22 0303 1020716 [GLS3
APO4S 145127076 1611013 516528 0005000546  [2008.03-07 2008-03-20 0358 020719  |GLA3
AP045 145117083 (611013 515436 0005000546 {2007-12-07 2008-01-01 0358 1020719 |GL33
APD45S 145128659 (611013 0358/032808J OY 0005001008  |2008-03-28 1,150.00 2008-04-05 0303 020716 |GL53
APO45 45121779 (611013 0358/012508 0005001008 [2008-01-25 2008-02-05 0303 1020716 IGLS3
APO45 145124411  {611013 0358/022008 0005001669  12008-02-20 2008-02-27 0303 1020716  |GL53
JAPO4S 45124410  [611013 0358/022108 0005601669 | 2008-02-21 1,150.00 2008-02-27 0303 1020716  |GLS3
AP(45 45137977 (611013 0358/0602088C A Q005001677  |2008-06-02 ) 0303 020716  |GLS3
APO45 45137973 (611013 0358/061108SC A 0005001677  |2008-06-11 900.00 0303 020716 |GLS3
APMS5 145159938 (611013 1201085UN1 0005001852  |2008-12-0] 550.00 2008-12-17 0303 (020716 |GLS3
AP045 |45159951 (611013 120408SUN 0005001852 [2008-12-04 1,250.00 2008-12-17 0303 020716 |GLS3
APD45 45159950  [611013 112408SUN 0005001852 |2008-11-24 450.00 2008-12-17 0303 020716  |GLS3
APO45 145159949  |611013 I21508SUN 0005001852  |2008-12-15 450.00 2008-12-17 0303 020716 |GLS3
APO45 (45159948 (611013 1213083UN 0005001852  {2008-12-13 900.00 2008-12-17 0303 [020716  |GL53
AP045 {45159947  |611013 1212085UN 0005001852  |2008-12-12 450,00 2008-12-17 0303 1020716  |GLS53
AP045 145159946 (611013 1211088UN 0005001852 [2008-12-11 450.00 2008-12-17 0303 020716  |GLS3
APD45 145159945  |611013 121008STUN 0005001852 [2008-12-10 450.00 2008-12-17 0303 1020716  |GL53
APO45 145159944 (611013 1205085UN 0005001852  |2008-12-09 450.00 2008-12-17 0303 020716 |GL53
AP045 145155943 (611013 1208085UN 0005001852 |2008-12.08 550.00 2008-12-17 0303  |020716  |GLS3
APO45 145159942 (611013 1206085UN 0005001852 | 2008-12-06 450.00 2008-12-17 0303 [020716  |GL53
APDAS 145159941 (811013 1205085UN 0005001852  |2008-12-05 900.00 2008-12-17 0303 j021716  [GLS3
APD4S- 145159940 611013 120308SUN 0005001852 |2008-12-03 550.00 2008-12-17 0303  {020716 [GLS3
AP045 45159939  |611013 120208SUN 0005001852 12008.12-92 450.00 2008-12-17 0303 020716 |GLS3
APO45 145159937 1611013 112208SUN 0005001852 |2008-11-22 450.00 2008-12-17 0303 |020716 |GLS3
AP045 145158604  [611013 0358/110408 0005001852  12008-11-04 450.00 2008-12-06 0303 1020716  |GLS53
APJ45 145158603 (611013 0358/110508 0005001852  |2008-11-05 450.00 2008-12-06 0303 (020716 |GLS3
APO4S 45158602  [611013 0358/110608 0005001852 |2008-11-06 450.00 2008-12-06 0303 |020M16  |GL53
APO45 [45158601  |611(13 0358/110708 0005001852 |2008-11-07 450.00 2008-12-06 0363 |020716  |GL53
APO45 145158600 (611013 0358/111008 0005001852 ;2008-11-10 350.00 2008-12-06 0303 020716  |GLS3
APO45 145158599 (611013 0358/111108 0005001852  |2008-11-11 350.00 2008-12-06 0303 029716  |GLS3
APO45 45158598 (611013 0358/111208 _ 0005001852 |2008-11-12 450.00 2008.-12-06 0303 020716 |GLS3
AP045 45158597 611013 0358/111308 0005001852 |2008-11-13 450.00 2008-12-06 0303 020716 |GLS3
APO45 145158596  |611013 0358/111408 0005001852  |2008-11-14 450.00 2008-12-06 0303 |020716 | GLS3
AP045 145158595 1611013 0358/111508 0005001852  {2008-11-15 450.00 2008-12-06 0303  |620716  {GLS53
APO45 145158594 (611013 0358/111708 0005001852  |2008-11-17 450.00 2008-12-06 0303 1020716  |GL53
APO45 45158593 [611013 0358/112108 0005001852  |2008-11-2] 350.00 2008-12-06 0303 020716  |GL53
APD45 45158592 611013 0358/112008 0605061852 | 2008-11-20 450.00 2008-12-06 0303 020716 |GLS3
APQ45 145158591 (611013 03587111908 0005001852  |2008-11-19 450.00 2008-12-06 0303 |020716  |GL53
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AP45 45158550  [611013 0358/110808 0005001852  |2008-11-08
APO45 45158589  [611013 0358/110308 0005001852  |2008-11.03
[APOAS 45148426 511015 090808SUN 0000092914 |2008-09-08
AP045 145146658 (611015 081808SUN 0000092914 |2008-08-18
APO45 145145407 (611017 0810740 0000092914 | 2008-08-08
APD45 145145385 (611015 081108SUN 0000092954 |2008-08-11
APD4S 145145172 (611015 080808SUN 0000092914  |2008-08-08
APO4S 145143882  [611012 073108SUN 0000092914 | 2008-07-31
APO4S (45143573 |s11015 072908SUN 0000092914  [2008-07-29
APO4S 45142365  [611015 071708S8UN 0000092914 |2008-07-17
APC4s (45139892 (6110t5 0702088 UN| 0000092914 |2008-07-02
APO4S (45139342  [611015 062408SUN 0000092914  |2008-06-24
APD4S 145138467 1611017 089821 0000092914 |2008-06-04
APO45 45135876  [611015 052808SUN 0000092914 |2008-05-28
APO45 45133655 (611015 0514085UN 0000092914 |2008-05-14
APO4S 45132793 (611017 089342 0000092914  12008-05-01
APMS 145132324 (611015 050108SUN1 0000092914 |2008-05-01
APO45 (45132322 (611015 0501985UN 0000092914  12008-05-01
APG45 145129631 (611015 040708SUN 0000092914 |2008-04-07
APO4S 145128570 |611015 032408SUN 0000092914  |2008-03.24
APD45 45126870  [611015 0313085UN 0000092914 |2008-03-13
APO4S 45126869 (611015 0312085UN 0000092914 | 2008-03-12
APO45 145124949 (611015 022708SUN 0000092914 |2008-02-27
APO45 145124741 (611015 0225088UN 0000092014 |2008-02-25
APO45 45122955  |611015 020708SUN 0000092914  12008-02-07
APG45 145121345 [611015 OT1508SUN 0000092914  2008-01-15
APO45 145119410 (611015 010408STUN 0000092914  {2008-01-04
|APO45 145118502  |611015 122407SUN 0000092914 [2007-12-24
AP45 (45117181 (611012 06827 0000092914 {2007-11-27
APD45S 145160467  |611015 121608AR O 0000093360 12008-12-16
APO45  |45158956 611017 14083AR Q0000093350 2008-12-03
APO45 145157365 611015 111808ARO1 0000093360  |2008-11-18
APO45 (45157362 [611012 111808AR0O 0000093360  |2008-11-18
APO45 45154557 (611015 102708ARO 0000093360  |2008-10-27
APQ45 145154292 611017 13955AR O000009335p 2008-10-22
APUMS 145154291 (611017 13952AR 0000005336D 2008-10-22
. |APO45 145154290 1611017 13953 AR O000009336p 2008-10-22
APO45 (45154289  [611017 13954 AR 0000009336D 2008-10-22
APO4S (45153738 (611015 101708AR 0O 0000093360 | 2008-10-17
APO45 45152990  [611015 100B0SARO 0000093360  |2008-10-08
APO45 45150827 (611015 092608AR O 0000093360  [2008-09-26
APO45 145150826 (611018 092508AR 0 0000093360  |2008-09-25
AP4S |45150451 (611015 092208AR 01 0000093360  [2008-05-22
APO45 45150449 [611012 092208AR O 0000093360  |2008-09-22
APD45 45148857  |611015 091008AR O 0000093360  12008-09-10
APB4S 45147825 (611015 G90308ARO 0000093360  |2008-09-03
APO45 145147194 611015 082808AR O 0000093360  |2008-08-28

ECP Audit Suppori.xis

2008-12-06 0303  |020716 |GLS3
2008-12-06 0303 |020716 |GLS3
2008-09-13 0303 (020716 |GL53
2008-08-29 0303 |020716  |GLS3
2008-08-19 0357 (020718 {GL53
2008-08-19 0303 |020715  I(GLS53
2008-08-18 0303 1020715  {GL53
2008-08-08 0303 020716  |GLS53
2008-08-06 0303 1020716 {GLS53
2008-07-28 0303 020716  IGLS3
2008-07-09 0303 020716  |GLS3
2008-07-02 0303 020716 !GL53
2008-07-01 0357 ;020718 |GLS53
2008-06-05 0303 1020716 |GLS53
2008-05-17 0303 (020716 |GL53
2008-05-10 0357 1020718  |GLS3
2008-05-08 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-05-08 0303 1020716  |GLS3
0303 |020716  |GL33
0303  |020716 |GLs3
0303 [020716 |GL53
0303 1020716 [GLS3
2008-03-04 0303 020716 | GLS53
2008-02-29 0303 |020716 |GLS3
2008-02-14 0303 1020716 [GLs3
2008-01-31 0303 |020716  |GLS3
2008-01-12 0303 020716 |GL5S3
0303 (020716 |GLS3
0357 1020718  |GL53
0303 (020716 |GLS3
2008-12-10 0357 (020718 |GL53
0343 |020716  |GL53
0303  |020716 |GL53
2008-11-04 0303 |020716  |GLS3
2008-11-01 0357 020718  |GLS53
2008-11-01 0357 1020718  GLS3
2008-11-01 0357 1020718 |GLS3
0357 1020718 |GLS3
0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-10-18 0303 020716 {GLS3
2008-10-02 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-10-02 0303 ;020716 |GLS3
2008-09-30 0303 |020716 |GL53
2008-09-30 0363 020716 |GLS3
0303 |020716 |GLS3
2008-05-10 0303 |020716  |GLS3
2008-09-05 0303 |020716 |GLS53

XMISC 123113
XMISC (23113
XMISC ;23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC 123117
XMISC 23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC {23112
XMISC 23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC (23115
AMISC (23115
XMISC 23117
XMISC  [23115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC 23117
XMISC 23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC 123115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC 23112
XMISC 123115
XMISC 23117
XMISC  [23115
XMISC (23112
XMISC  |23115
XMISC (23117
XMISC 23117
XMISC 23117
XMISC (23117
XMISC 123115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23112
XMISC  [23115
XMISC 123115
XMISC 23115
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APGI3
e :;::;‘:;’; 66:]13112 g:-;!;g:ARO 0000093360 _|2008-08-27 1,850.00 20080904 [0303 [020716  |GLS3
27045 ] s ARQ 0000093360 12008-08-18 1,050.00 2008-08-26 0303 (020716 |GLS3
APO4S 45145782 6;]13112 gzlljgsmm 0000093360 _|2008-08-14 20080822 [0303 (020716 |GL33
APO5 (45185410 Te1100 1353t e 0000093360 2008-08-14 | 1,250,00 20080822 10303 020716 |GLS3
AR Q0060093360 2008-08-07
APO4S 145145409 1611017 [13615AR O0D00D09338p 2008-08-04 0397 QI8 GL33
ms 45145408 611017 |13519AR GODOO0Y336D 2008-08-07 208 0819 gjj; gggz:: gi:g
ﬁﬁ:‘:ﬁ: :::g:: ;:giﬂ 0000093360 _|2008-08-08 1,413.00 0357 020118 lciss
ois | oas 0EAR O 0000093360  |2008-08-04 2,650.00 0303 020716 |GLS3
AP Teiniaeor Teinn — e RO Q00093360 _{2008-07-29 0303020716 |G1.53
APO4S (45742358 611101‘5' ;J;l aaas) 20060605 0357 020718 |GLS3
APO3 45142387 Teitons m;gzmg 0000093360 |2008-07-17 | 4,350.60 200807.28 10303 Ja20716 _ lGiss
A5 | e AR 0000093360 |2008-07-21 1,950.00 200807-28 0303 [020716 |GLS3
P0S Teses 6”0]1; g;;gg:mo 0000093360 {2008-07-19 2008-07-17 (0303 020716 |GLS3
APO4S 145139345 |611015 062403AR8 ot 0t 0101 20080 20080716 0303 |020716  IGLS3
APO4S 45139344 611 AROL 0000093360 |2008-06-24 | 2.750.00 2008-07-02___ 0303 [020716 | GL53
Poas Tis 012 |062408AR0O 0000093360 |2008-0624 20080702 0303 [620716 |GLS3
137644 (611017 |13128AR000000933 2008-04-04
APO45 (45137643 [611017 13225AR 0000009334 e 0357 (020718 (GL53
APDAS (45137642 611017 13044 AR O0D000933¢D 200505.1 0357 (020718 GL53
APO4S 145136694 (611017 |12605ARO000009335D 2008-05-20 338,00 DAV (e
APO45 (45136693 611017 |13316AR 0000009339 2008-05-22 120825 gm g;gm iR
m: :;;;:::f :11112]1; 13238 0000093360 | 2008-05-05 1,168.50 0;:; 020;:: gi’::
13315 0000093360  |2008-05-22 561.00

APD4S 0357 020718 |GLS3
APO45 3232249? :; s 0000093360 _ [2008-06-02 LB E 0357 020718 |GLS3
1015 |060308ARO 0000093360 | 2008-06-03 3,100.00 0303 020716 |GLS3
APD4S 45135877 (611015  |057R0BARO 0000093360 |2008-05-28 3,300.00 0303 1020716 |GLss
APO4S 145133657 611015 [051408ARO] 0000093360 | 2008-05-14 4,300.60 0303 020716 |GLsS

APQ45 45133656 (611012 |0S1408ARQ 0000093360 |2008-05-14 525.00 0303 (020718
APO45 145133277 1611017 | 13226AR 00000093360 2008-05-01 745000 s
APO45 145132792 611013 |13043AR 00000093360 2008-03.17 630000 07020118 |GLSS
APO45 |45132323 611015 |043008AR0 0000093360  |2008-04-30 '960.00 g;ﬂ ﬂﬁﬂ’“’ o
APO4S - |45131402  [611017  [13045AR 0O000G09336D 20080317 739500 03:: oo;Nj o
m: :::22:1)36 ool I08ARO 0000093360 _2008-04-11 140000 0303 oimiz gt:i
AD03S 451235;; LT (T L |0000093360  |2008-04-04 6,400.00 0303 |020716  |GLS3
611015 [032508AR 0 0000093360 | 2008-03-25 1,400.00 0303 030716 |aLs3

APO4S 145126871 (611015 |031308ARO 0000093360 |2008-03-13 2,200.00 9303 o307
:rl?x: :::z::ss GO 2AR 0000005336, LG 07 776 0357 ozovig gi:;
APO45 451247:; ::113” L S [oeal s 00 0357 |020718 |GLS3
15 [022108AROZ 0000093360 20080321 4,500.00 0303 (030716 loLss
:}I:g:: ::E:Z;: 611012 lo32508ARO 0000093360  |2008-02-25 100.00 0303 020716 IGLS3
AFots Tasiaeins 611015 022108AR Q1 0000093360  {2008-02-2] 3,850.00 2008-02-27 0303 1020716 GL53
B :;;glli 022108ARO 0000093360 [2008-02.21 525.00 2008-02-27 (0303 [020716 |GLS3
APoss [2515255 TeTToms gi;;g:ARo 0000093360  [2008-02-11 6,150.00 2008-02-18 0303 |020716  |GLS3
AB0ss [151a0ot 0 ARO 0000093360 | 2008.02-07 3,250.00 2008-02-14  |0303 020716 |GLS3
A0s 2136350 5 0000093360 |2008-01-09 650,00 20080122 0357 |030718  IGLS3
oz hanes 0000093360 |2008-01-09 650.60 2008-0122  |0357 020718 |GLS3

XMISC  |23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC  |23112
XMISC 23115
XMISC  [23117
XMISC  [23117
XMISC 23117
XMISC (23117
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23118
XMISC 23117
XMISC 23115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC 23112
XMISC 123115
XMISC 123115
XMISC 23112
XMISC 23117
XMISC (23117
XMISC (23117
XMISC 23117
XMISC 23117
XMISC  |23117
XMISC  |23117
XMISC  |23117
XMISC (23115
XMISC 123115
XMISC 123115
XMISC (23112
XMISC  |23117
XMISC 23113
XMISC  [23115
XMISC 23117 -
XMISC  |23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC  |23117
XMISC  |23117
XMISC {23115
XMISC 23112
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23112
XMISC 23115
XMISC (23118
XMISC 23113
XMISC  [23113
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ECP Audit Support.xis

23113

23113

23113

23113

23113

23113

23113

23113

23113

APO45 45120389 611013 12747 0000093360  [2008-01-09
AP045 145120388 [611013 12746 0000093360  |2008-01-09
AP045 145120387 |611013 12744 0000093360  12008-01-09